watts.eu
MICROFLEX® HP
Pre-insulated piping system
Technical Data Sheet
Microflex’s pre-insulated piping system is composed of a thermal insulation around a carrier pipe and covered by a “closed
chamber“ protective UV-resistant outer casing.
Microflex HP pipe is used for the connection of external heat pumps, e.g. Air-Water Monobloc heat pumps. The intelligent design
of Microflex HP combines the supply and return pipes for heating/cooling with two corrugated pipes for mains and control cables

T
T
T
ΔT =
(Tv +Tr ) - To   2
Tv : Flow temperature
Tr : Return temperature
To : Ground temperature
Art. No. Ø Outer Casing Ø Pipe
MGQ1251832 125 MQ12525C3225E
MQ12532C3225E
MGQ1601832 160 MQ16032C3225E
MQ16040C32E
MGQ2002550 200 MQ20050C40E
Art. No. PE-Xa dout x s (mm) Thread (inch)
MJ3413425/23 25 x 2,3 ¾” M
MJ3414432/29 32 x 2,9 1” M
MJ3415440/37 40 x 3,7 1 ¼” M
MJ3416450/46 50 x 4,6 1 ½” M
Art. No. PE-Xa dout x s (mm) Thread (inch)
MFP34 25 x 2,3 ¾” M
MFP44 32 x 2,9 1” M
MFP54 40 x 3,7 1 ¼” M
MFP64 50 x 4,6 1 ½” M
Art. No. Ø Outer Casing Ø Pipe
MSQ125253225 125 MQ12525C3225E
MSQ125323225 125 MQ12532C3225E
MSQ160323225 160 MQ16032C3225E
MSQ1604032 160 MQ16040C32E
MSQ200504040 200 MQ20050C40E
3
The descriptions and photographs contained in this product specification sheet are supplied by way of information only and are not binding.
Watts Industries reserves the right to carry out any technical and design improvements to its products without prior notice. Warranty: All sales and contracts for sale are expressly
conditioned on the buyer’s assent to Watts terms and conditions found on its website at www.watts.eu. Watts hereby objects to any term, different from or additional to Watts terms,